SPRING AND SUMMER OCCT TRAINING

Grades 3-8 Specific: 9:00 am - 10:30 am and 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm
EOI Specific: 10:30 am - noon and 2:30 pm - 4:00 pm

— Revised 1/8/15

EDUCATION

Date Time

Venue Location / Format

Phone Number

January 7, 2015 (Wednesday) 9:00 am — Noon

January 7, 2015 (Wednesday) 1:00 pm —4:00 pm
January 8, 2015 (Thursday) 9:00 am — Noon
January 8, 2015 (Thursday) 1:00 pm —4:00 pm

January 12, 2015 (Monday) 9:00 am — Noon

January 13, 2015 (Tuesday) 1:00 pm —4:00 pm
January 14, 2015 (Wednesday) 1:00 pm —4:00 pm
January 15, 2015 (Thursday) 9:00 am — Noon
January 15, 2015 (Thursday) 1:00 pm —4:00 pm
9:00 am — Noon

January 16, 2015 (Friday)

January 16, 2015 (Friday) 1:00 pm —4:00 pm

January 21, 2015 (Wednesday) B
3t 9:00 am — Noon
<

January 22, 2015 (Thursday) - 9:00 am —Noon

January 28, 2015 (Wednesday) 9:00 am — Noon

—

January 29, 2015 (Thursday) 1:00 pm —4:00 pm

Moore-Norman Technology Center
4701 12" Avenue NW (Franklin Road), Norman

Moore-Norman Technology Center
4701 12" Avenue NW (Franklin Road), Norman

Great Plains Area Technology Center, Room 301
4500 SW Lee Blvd, Lawton

Great Plains Area Technology Center, Room 301
4500 SW Lee Blvd, Lawton

High Plains Area Technology Center, Seminar Room
3921 34" Street, Woodward

b Lo . - Serminars
3921 34" Street Woodward

WebEx: https://oksdeevents.webex.com

Videoconference:
http://osdevideoconference.eventbrite.com

S. Arch Thompson Auditorium
221 E. Adams, McAlester

S. Arch Thompson Auditorium
221 E. Adams, McAlester

Tulsa Technology Center, Broken Arrow Auditorium
4000 W Florence, Broken Arrow

Tulsa Technology Center, Broken Arrow Auditorium
4000 W Florence, Broken Arrow

WebEx: https://oksdeevents.webex.com

Videoconference:
http://osdevideoconference.eventbrite.com

Videoconference:
http://osdevideoconference.eventbrite.com

WebEx: https://oksdeevents.webex.com

(405) 364-5763

(405) 364-5763

(580) 355-6371

(580) 355-6371

(580) 256-6618

{580)-256-6618

(918) 423-4771
x1000

(918) 423-4771
x1000

(918) 828-3000

(918) 828-3000
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